Everlast® Elevate
Features
•	DURABLE STEEL ENCLOSURE – hinged cover provides easy access to internal fuses
and wiring.
•	TERMINAL BLOCK – allows for easy phase or operational conversions. Can be
changed from single phase to 3-phase power and/or simultaneous operation to
non-simultaneous.
•	INTERNALLY FUSED – easily serviceable and added protection.

FUSES
#OF FUSE
HOLDERS
MIN
DELIVERY
TEMP
MAX
DELIVERY
TEMP
HIGH
TEMP.
LIMIT
INLET/
OUTLET
SIZE
EVC080B3W135 80 13,500 208 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
EVC080C3W135 80 13,500 240 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
EVC080C3W165 80 16,500 240 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
EVC080D3W180 80 18,000 277 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
EVC080E3W180 80 18,000 480 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
EVC100C3W135 100 13,500 240 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
EVC100C3W165 100 16,500 240 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
EVC100D3W180 100 18,000 277 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
EVC100E3W180 100 18,000 480 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
EVC115C3W135 115 13,500 240 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
EVC115C3W165 115 16,500 240 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
EVC115D3W180 115 18,000 277 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
EVC115E3W180 115 18,000 480 3 6 2 135 °F (57.2 °C) 181 °F (82.8 °C) 200 °F (93.3 °C) 3/4" NPT
Ariston USA LLC.
225 Dyer St., Providence, RI 02903
Toll Free: (800) 323-9651  •  htproducts.com
SPECIFICATIONS AND APPLICATION DATA